690V, BS88-4 Semiconductor Fuse
Advanced SurgeTech Materials Ltd. http://www.astml.com
Rev.: Nov., 2016
E470032
Description 描述
 BS88-4 style stud-mount Fuse 螺栓安装类型熔断器
 High speed semi-conductor fuse 快速半导体熔断器
 690Vac/500Vdc, IEC 60269-4/BS88-4/GB13539-4, Type A
Specifications 电气特性
Type
类型
Ordering P/N
订购料号
Electrical Characteristics
Rated Current
(RMS-A)
Interrupting
rating
Energy Integrals I2t (A2S) Power
Loss (W)Pre-Arcing Clearing at 415V Clearing at 660V
HCT0
HCT0-6 6
690Vac/50
kA
500Vdc/10
kA
1.8 8.5 12 2
HCT0-10 10 7 30 48 3
HCT0-12 12 10 40 65 3
HCT0-16 16 16 66 110 7
HCT0-20 20 32 150 220 7
HET0
HET0-25 25 25 150 250 7
HET0-32 32 32 190 350 11
HET0-35 35 33 130 200 9
HET0-40 40 103 600 900 9
HET0-45 45 76 270 450 11
HET0-50 50 103 380 600 11
HET0-63 63 135 480 750 12
HET0-71 71 210 600 950 17
HET0-80 80 250 900 1500 20
HET0-90 90 360 1300 2100 20
HET0-100 100 470 1800 2800 23
HFM0
HFM0-160 160 2400 15000 25000 26
HFM0-180 180 1400 7500 13500 40
HFM0-200 200 2600 10500 18500 40
HFM0-225 225 3700 14500 26500 44
HFM0-250 250 5200 20500 37500 48
HFM0-280 280 7000 30500 55000 48
HFM0-315 315 10000 40000 77000 55
HFM0-350 350 15000 60000 105000 55
HFMM0
HFMM0-400 400 10000 40000 72500 85
HFMM0-450 450 15000 60000 105000 90
HFMM0-500 500 20000 82000 150000 100
HFMM0-550 550 30000 120000 215000 100
HFMM0-630 630 45000 180000 310000 100
HFMM0-700 700 60000 245000 420000 120
 Typical Pre-arcing I2t are measured at 10In Current
 Power loss provided at rated current
690V, BS88-4 Semiconductor Fuse
Advanced SurgeTech Materials Ltd. http://www.astml.com